Tapaninpilkki 26.12.2024
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Nuoret
Kilpailija
Johansson Reino

Naiset
Kilpailija

Pernu Heidi
HuhtalaTarja
Nilosaari Virpi
Lintula Marja-Liisa
Sippola Sari
Huhtala Ritva
Muurinaho Sirpa
Tuominen Vuokko
Pekonniemi Raija
Savola Anja
Lantela Lilja

Veteraanit
Kilpailija

Tuominen Rauno
Harkanen Jorma
Hannula Ensio
Lassila Reijo
Yliaho ErkKi

Aho Esko
Savola Tuomo
Mékipelto Jarmo
Soini Mikko
Ahtoniemi Hannu
Koskela Markku
Lintula Aatos
Lamminen Matti
Keisanen Heikki
Seikinranta Mauno

Paikkakunta/seura

LUK

Seura / Paikkakunta

Sesonki
LSK
LUK
LUK
LKV
Kuusmo
Leuk
VP

LUK
LKV
LKV

Paikkakunta/seura

VP
PKM
LKV
LUK
Leuk
JPO
LKV
Leuk
LUK
VVK
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Saalis
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Saalis

3448
1466
920
890
768
726
706
704
680
424
268

Saalis

3254
2620
1900
1760
1418
888
862
802
638
634
626
552
510
428
316



Yleinen

Sija Kilpailija Seura / Paikkakunta Saalis
1 Kankaanpaa Tero Sesonki 4752
2 Humppi Sami TP 2976
3 Kuismanen Timo KUK 2894
4 Ala-Lantela Matti LKV 2590
5 Luoma-Keturi Petri KUK 2366
6 Vahamaki Jukka KUK 2134
7 Harkanen Tuomas PKM 2112
8 Tomppa LSK 2050
9 Aho Petri LUK 1796
10 Savola ElImo LKV 1250
11 Liikaoja Rami Sesonki 1240
12 Nilosaari Kari LUK 1234
13 Kotila Juho LUK 944
14  Johansson Toni LUK 900
15 Lantela Pasi LKV 832
16  Toppinen Ville LUK 782
17 Eronen Pasi LUK 704
18  Yliharsila Teemu LKV 642
19 Paloméki Esko VUK 608
20  Nieminen Seppo LUK 544
21 Uitto Janne LUK 544
22 Rajamaki Vili 0 452
23 Auvinen Jukka LUK 338



